ATCA is an open standard under PICMG with a multi-vendor ecosystem. With its
rugged design, 5-nines high availability (99.999%) and shallow footprint, ATCA has
a strong history of deployment in shipborne and land-based defense applications in
addition to telecommunications. The Penguin EdgeTM ATCA-7540 server blade brings
the Intel® Xeon® Scalable processors (codename Skylake) to ATCA, extending both
performance and longevity over existing server blades.
Benefits
	� Use of the Intel Xeon Scalable processors (codename Skylake) provides a

modules, single board computers and application-ready platforms that extend insight, intelligence, and analytical capabilities closer to where the data is generated -
optimizing a range of use cases across industries and rugged environments.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7540-0GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel Xeon server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz, 12x DIMM
sockets, 0GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-C06 ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel Xeon server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM
sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4, fastener
ATCA-7540-64GB-L ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel Xeon server 4114T Silver, 10-core (85W), 2.2 GHz, 8 X 8GB
DIMMS, RAID Key, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-128GB-L ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel Xeon server 4114T SILVER, 10-core (85W), 2.2 GHZ, 8X 16GB
DIMMS, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-192GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel Xeon server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM
sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-384GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel Xeon server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM
sockets, 384GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-8GB 8GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-16GB 16GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-32GB 32GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-75XX-KIT-M2 ATCA-75XX M.2 Riser kit
NVME-M.2-1TB 1TB NVME M.2 Media
RTM-ATCA-7360 RTM with 6x GbE, 2x SAS,1x slot for optional HDD
RTM-747X-10G-SP RTM with 6x 10GbE, 4x GbE  (Optical modules are not included)
RTM-747X-10G-D RTM with 4x 10GbE (SFP+), 4x GbE, 1x slot for optional HDD  (Optical modules are not included)
RTM-ATCA-STOR-1T2 ATCA RAID STORAGE RTM, 2 X 1TB U.2 SSD
RAID-KEY INTEL VROCSTANMOD Hardware RAID License Key for ATCA-7540
Penguin Edge™ ATCA-7540 | ATCA-7540-DS-05-Aug-22
Contact Us
+1 602-438-5720